
College Timetable: 2025-2026  

  

Date   Event   

Thursday 21st August   College reopens   

Week starting 1st September  FE Classes Inductions 

          Monday 8th September  All Further Education classes commence 

Mon 29th Sep & Tues 30th Sep  College closed  

Tuesday 21st October  OIDE Training Day/College Closed 

Monday 27th Oct -  

Friday 31st Oct 

Midterm Break    

Monday 3rd November   College reopens   

Monday 15th December -  

Friday 19th December  

FE Christmas Assessments & Exam Week  

Friday 19th December   Last day of term before Christmas Holidays   

Monday 22nd December   

– Friday 2nd January   

Christmas Holidays  

Monday 5th January  College reopens after Christmas Holidays   

Monday 19th January-   

Friday 30th January  

FE Work Placement  

Tuesday 20th January    Further Education Open and Information Day   

Monday 2rd February  College closed for St. Brigid’s Day 

Monday 16th –   

Friday 20th February    

College closed for Mid-Term Break  

Monday 16th & Tuesday 17th 

March   

College Closed for St. Patrick’s Day  

Monday 30th March – Friday 10th 

April 

Easter Holidays 

Monday 20th April-  

Friday 1st May  

FE Exams 

Monday 4th May   Closed for May Bank Holiday   

Wednesday 14th May   FE Graduation  

Friday 29th May   Summer Holidays commence   

 *dates shown above may be subject to change 


